Расписание приема врачей
Поликлиника ХОЛМ
	Специальность
	ФИО врача
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница

	Терапевт

	Ильина Л.Ф
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00

	Терапевт

	Ананьев А.Г
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00

	Педиатр

	Соловьев В.А
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00

	Хирург

	Тимофеев В.Н.
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00

	Психиатр

	Шишкина Л.Б
	9:00-11:30
	9:00-11:30
	9:00-11:30
	9:00-11:30
	9:00-11:30

	Невропатолог

	Ананьев А.Г.
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00

	Стоматолог

	Раджабов К.И.
	9:00-15:00
	9:00-15:00
	9:00-15:00
	9:00-15:00
	9:00-15:00

	Гинеколог

	Золотухин В.А.
	10:00-13:00
	10:00-13:00
	10:00-13:00
	10:00-13:00
	10:00-13:00

	Дерматолог

	Палагина Л.М.
	10:00-13:00
	10:00-13:00
	10:00-13:00
	10:00-13:00
	10:00-13:00

	ЛОР


	Николаева Г.Е.
	9:00-13:00
	Дети
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00
	9:00-13:00

	Офтальмолог
	Митрофанова Т.Н.
	11:00-13:00
	11:00-13:00
	11:00-13:00
	11:00-13:00
	11:00-13:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


